Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 4
Place Name
1 David Chmilowskyj
2 Ken Costello
3 Mike Gordon
4 Barry Krawec
5 Alex Pond
6 Brad Furtney
7 Bruno Schmidt
8 Jay Glynn
9 Jerry Heathcote
10 David Crawford
11 Edward Marculewicz
12 Gord Taylor
13 Marko Saban
14 Charles Kaiser

2/3/2008 10:41:02 PM

Club

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Argonaut Rowing Club
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Grenville Rowing Club
Lansing Oar

Burloak Canoe Club
Unaffiliated

Island Lake Rowing Club
Don Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Time (min)
06:30.3
06:32.9
06:36.8
06:40.1
06:40.4
06:44.8
06:47.3
06:53.0
06:57.5
07:09.4
07:12.1
07:13.2
07:18.5
07:45.0

Split

Senior Masters Men Open 40-49 (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver
Bronze
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