## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 4 Senior Masters Men Open 40-49 (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	<b>MEDAL</b>
1	David Chmilowskyj	Unaffiliated	06:30.3		Gold
2	Ken Costello	Unaffiliated	06:32.9		Silver
3	Mike Gordon	Unaffiliated	06:36.8		<b>Bronze</b>
4	Barry Krawec	Argonaut Rowing Club	06:40.1		
5	Alex Pond	Unaffiliated	06:40.4		
6	Brad Furtney	Unaffiliated	06:44.8		
7	Bruno Schmidt	Unaffiliated	06:47.3		
8	Jay Glynn	Grenville Rowing Club	06:53.0		
9	Jerry Heathcote	Lansing Oar	06:57.5		
10	David Crawford	Burloak Canoe Club	07:09.4		
11	<b>Edward Marculewicz</b>	Unaffiliated	07:12.1		
12	Gord Taylor	Island Lake Rowing Club	07:13.2		
13	Marko Saban	Don Rowing Club	07:18.5		
14	Charles Kaiser	Unaffiliated	07:45.0		

2/3/2008 10:41:02 PM Page 1 of 1